

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10971/2022

Sitaram Sharma S/o Shri Hanuman Sahay Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Suwalal S/o Mohru

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.N. Kumawat Mr. Naval Kishore Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

06/04/2023

Three weeks' time is allowed to remove the defect(s).

List on 27.04.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J